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Bruno Lima Martins 4130034052 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.10
Bruno Melo Ribeiro 4130097362 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 7.30

Bruno Moura Tayano Dias 4130056599 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 8.50
Bruno Oliveira Santiago 4130120856 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 6.30

Bruno Paulo Pinheiro 4130121721 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.60
Bruno Pena Modesto 4130085756 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 0.10 6.30

Bruno Pereira Da Silva 4130053499 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 7.90
Bruno Perna Loureiro 4130027569 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.30

Bruno Rafael Rodrigues Dias 4130131628 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.10 6.00
Bruno Rafael Rodrigues Fernandes 4130071107 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.90

Bruno Ricardo Mendes Valerio 4130037636 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.40
Bruno Rodrigues De Oliveira 4130036313 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.80

Bruno Santos Miranda De Amorim 4130075264 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.30 6.90
Bruno Siqueira De Souza 4130033337 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.30

Bruno Souza Ramos 4130017089 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.30 7.40
Bryan Piterson Da Silva Gurgel 4130044206 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.70

Cael Santos Fernandes 4130018257 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.00
Caetano Moreno Pauferro 4130008693 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.30 6.00

Caio Bezerra De Pinho 4130017318 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.00 6.40
Caio Campos Ferreira 4130042640 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.80

Caio César Gomes Paulino Da Silva 4130009310 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 8.70
Caio César Luz Araújo 4130097555 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.50

Caio Cézar Santos Conceição 4130004132 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.40
Caio Dias Rodrigues 4130043059 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.60

Caio Dos Anjos Pantoja 4130138496 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.20
Caio Gaby Pinheiro 4130082514 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.50

Caio Henrique Benante De Paula 4130063256 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 6.90
Caio Henrique De Assis Santos 4130062899 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.40 6.20
Caio Leonardo Da Silva Pinto 4130009077 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.50

Caio Lucas Moreira 4130004530 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.30 7.70
Caio Marques Bezerra 4130020548 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.20 6.70

Caio Martins Reis 4130082713 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 6.10
Caio Mendonca Martins 4130100156 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.50

Caio Monteiro Martins De Souza 4130083004 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.10 6.00
Caio Peralva Valdivia 4130088621 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.10 7.00

Caio Ralff Gonçalves Dos Santos 4130001957 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.20 6.00
Caio Roberto Paulino Marques 4130037597 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.30

Caio Rolim Albuquerque 4130066276 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.30
Caio Vinícius Mazaro De Oliveira 4130014901 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.20

Caio Zacarias Lopes De Lima 4130068836 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.10 6.50
Calebe Rodrigo Dos Santos Trindade 4130054707 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 6.20

Camila Adriele Da Silva Sousa 4130049537 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.40
Camila Andressa Alves Silva 4130031353 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.30

Camila Balman De Oliveira Melo 4130029066 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.50
Camila Calil Magalhães Maia 4130105171 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.10

Camila Cardoso Pedro 4130143241 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.60 0.40 6.20
Camila Cavalcante De Carvalho 4130005207 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.20 6.40

Camila De Carvalho Costa 4130027529 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.90
Camila Farias Da Silva 4130079818 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.10

Camila Fernandes De Almeida 4130055043 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.10
Camila Fernandes Teran 4130077197 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.20

Camila Gonçalves De Almeida 4130123097 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.10
Camila Jaciara Do Nascimento Soares 4130000147 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.20

Camila Maria Monteiro Silva 4130072456 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.10
Camila Toledo Ribeiro Sathler 4130078426 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 7.30

Camilla Lobato Santos 4130073192 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 6.00
Camilla Oliveira Santos Sousa 4130062693 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.10 6.30

Camille De Azevedo Alves 4130069677 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.20
Camilo Miguel Duarte Ribeiro 4130048006 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 6.90

Carena Moura Severino Da Silva 4130047619 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.00
Carime Abdon Dórea 4130108652 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.40

Carina Guedes Cordeiro 4130063295 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.60
Carina Muniz Monteiro 4130002668 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 7.50

Carla Pereira De Oliveira 4130003018 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.20
Carla Yukie Ribeiro Motizuki 4130070421 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.10

Carlos Alberto Rebouças Filho 4130028756 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 6.20
Carlos Alberto Santos De Campos 4130009212 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.70
Carlos Alberto Timóteo Figueiredo 4130041336 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 6.40

Carlos Andre Anceles Morais 4130108986 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.30 7.20


